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Red Division

Hackensack

After Further Review
2023 Champion
Longhorns D500 2 -

Blue Division

Marsellus Wallace
smoking at habibs kc 2
Suncoast DYN 3
BaltiMoore Brick Magnets

White Division

Blow Your Waddle

Wild Horses

Big Papas Patriots Dynasty 500-01
Steel 3 Dyn 500

Total Points

Blow Your Waddle
Marsellus Wallace

Wild Horses

Hackensack

Big Papas Patriots Dynasty 500-01
After Further Review
BaltiMoore Brick Magnets
smoking at habibs kc 2
Suncoast DYN 3

2023 Champion

Steel 3 Dyn 500
Longhorns D500 2 -

w L T PCT DIV PF
2 1 0 0.667 2-1 378.55
2 1 0 0.667 2-1 357.70
2 1 0 0.667 2-1 308.35
0 3 0 0.000 0-3 280.30
w L T PCT DIV PF
2 1 0 0.667 2-1 413.65
2 1 0 0.667 2-1 338.85
1 2 0 0.333 1-2 338.35
1 2 0 0.333 1-2 317.75
w L T PCT DIV PF
2 1 0 0.667 2-1 397.95
2 1 0 0.667 2-1 352.40
1 2 0 0.333 1-2 355.30
1 2 0 0.333 1-2 308.40

490.40

457.15

448.40

435.05

420.90

420.00

412.30
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PA
328.65
296.30
295.90
404.05

PA
326.40
359.35
379.05
343.80

PA
327.75
334.65
392.90
358.75

PTS
435.05
420.00
361.05
340.60

PTS
457.15
406.55
379.45
412.30

PTS
490.40
448.40
420.90
356.00
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